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BCTF Summer Conference – UBC Vancouver Tues August 22-Friday 25  
SEPTEMBER 

School Year Begins Tuesday, September 5 

CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, September 13  
Retirement Reception………  ……Port Coquitlam Inn & Suites Thursday, September 14 
District PD Day Friday, September 22 
CTA Rep Assembly………………………...Winslow – Gallery Rm Wednesday, September 27 
BCTF PD Rep Training (afternoon only) Tues/Wed/Thurs Sept 26/27/28 

OCTOBER 
Truth & Reconciliation Stat Monday, October 2 
AGM (Budget/Financials)…………………………..Winslow – Gym Wednesday, October 4 
World Teachers’ Day Thursday, October 5 
Thanksgiving Day Stat Monday, October 9 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, October 18 
Provincial PD Day (Provincial PSA Day)  Friday, October 20 

NOVEMBER 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, November 1 
BCTF Representative Assembly Fri-Sat, November 3 & 4 
Staff Rep Training (Session 1) Tue/Wed/Tue/Thu Nov. 7,8,14,16  
District School Closure Day Friday, November 10 
Remembrance Day Stat Monday, November 13 
CTA Rep Assembly/General Meeting  ................... Zoom Wednesday, November 15 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, November 22 
BC Federation of Labour Convention  Held every other year N/A 
CTA New Teacher Induction……..…Cactus Club, Barnet Hwy Thursday, November 30  

DECEMBER 
CTA General Meeting ........................................... Zoom Wednesday, December 6 
Deadline for local resolutions to BCTF AGM Friday, December 15 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, December 20 
Schools close for Winter Break (last day in session) Friday, December 22 

JANUARY 
Schools reopen from Winter Break  Monday, January 8 
New Teacher & TTOC SURT Training………….….CTA Office January 9,11,16 
CTA Executive Committee  Wednesday, January 10 
CTA Rep Assembly/General Meeting……**** see note below Wednesday, January 17 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, January 24 
BCTF Representative Assembly Fri-Sat, January 26 & 27  

REVERSE… 
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****NOTE - due to the relocation of Hazel Trembath Elementary the CTA has to look for 
alternate meetings space for Rep Assemblies & General Meetings.  Once locations have 
been booked we will update the calendar (Oct 17/23) **** 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

FEBRUARY 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, February 7 
BC Family Day Stat  Monday, February 19 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, February 21 
CTA District PD Day Friday, February 23 
CTA General Meeting ................................................... Zoom Wednesday, February 28 

MARCH 
Staff Rep Training (Session 2)……………………….CTA Office Feb. 27, 28 March 5, 7  
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, March 6 
Schools Close for Spring Break (last day in session) Friday, March 15  
BCTF Annual General Meeting…… Sat –Tues, March 16 – 19 
Good Friday Stat Friday, March 29 

APRIL 
Easter Monday Stat Monday, April 1 
Schools re-open from Spring Break Tuesday, April 2 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, April 10 
CTA Rep Assembly/General Meeting….…**** see note below Wednesday, April 17 
District PD Day Friday, April 19 
CTA Executive Committee Wednesday, April 24 

MAY 
CTA Representative Assembly…..…………**** see note below Wednesday, May 1 
CTA Year End Meeting (Elections).....………………Winslow-Gym Wednesday, May 8 
Victoria Day Stat Monday, May 20 
CTA Old/New Executive Committee Wednesday, May 22 
BCTF Representative Assembly Fri -Sat, May 24 & 25 

JUNE 
CTA Old/New Executive Committee Wednesday, June 5 
School Year Ends – Administrative Day Friday, June 28 
 

 
Schools are reminded that other events 

 should NOT be booked on  
WEDNESDAYS that have been scheduled  

for CTA Meetings. 


	SEPTEMBER
	School Year Begins
	Tuesday, September 5

	CTA Executive Committee
	Wednesday, September 13 

	Retirement Reception………  ……Port Coquitlam Inn & Suites
	Thursday, September 14
	District PD Day
	Friday, September 22



	CTA Rep Assembly………………………...Winslow – Gallery Rm
	BCTF PD Rep Training (afternoon only)
	Truth & Reconciliation Stat
	AGM (Budget/Financials)…………………………..Winslow – Gym
	World Teachers’ Day
	Thanksgiving Day Stat
	CTA Executive Committee

	Provincial PD Day (Provincial PSA Day) 
	Friday, October 20
	CTA Executive Committee
	Wednesday, November 1

	BCTF Representative Assembly
	Fri-Sat, November 3 & 4

	District School Closure Day
	Friday, November 10

	Remembrance Day Stat
	Monday, November 13

	CTA Rep Assembly/General Meeting  Zoom
	Wednesday, November 15
	CTA Executive Committee
	Wednesday, November 22


	BC Federation of Labour Convention  Held every other year
	CTA New Teacher Induction……..…Cactus Club, Barnet Hwy
	CTA General Meeting Zoom


	CTA Executive Committee
	Schools close for Winter Break (last day in session)
	Wednesday, January 10
	CTA Rep Assembly/General Meeting……**** see note below
	Wednesday, January 17



	CTA Executive Committee
	BCTF Representative Assembly
	BC Family Day Stat 
	Monday, February 19

	CTA Executive Committee
	Wednesday, February 21

	CTA District PD Day
	Friday, February 23

	CTA General Meeting Zoom
	Wednesday, February 28
	MARCH
	Feb. 27, 28 March 5, 7 


	District PD Day
	Wednesday, May 1
	Wednesday, May 8
	Monday, May 20
	CTA Old/New Executive Committee
	Fri -Sat, May 24 & 25
	Wednesday, June 5
	Friday, June 28





